

NATIONAL RAGGING PREVENTION PROGRAMME

National Anti-Ragging Helpline

24x7 Toll Free 1800-180-5522 helpline@antiragging.in | www.antiragging.in

UGC Monitoring Agency

Centre for Youth (C4Y) antiragging@c4yindia.org | www.c4yindia.org

Contact Details of the Nodal Officers of Anti-Ragging Committee and Squad Anti-Ragging Committee (ARC) | Anti-Ragging Squad (ARS)

Anti-Ragging Committee						
S.No.	Name	Designation	Committee	Contact No.		
1	Prof. Dr. S.P Rai	DSW	Chairman	9198767533		
2	Prof. Dr. Rajesh K.S. Tomar	Chief Proctor	Member Secretary	9411422758		
3	Prof. Dr. Rajesh Kunwar	HOD, Community Medicine	Member	9445210044		
4	Prof. (Dr.)Sathiyaseelan G.	Professor, Faculty of Nursing	Member	7825075548		
5	Prof. (Dr.) Zia Abbas Naqvi	Professor, Faculty of Paramedical Sciences	Member	9411422758		
6	Mr. Suyiash Mishra	Student of MBBS, Batch 2023-24	Member	7007442658		
7	Km. Nandani Gupta	Student of Paramedical, Batch 2021-22	Member	9118963437		
8	Dr. Aviral Shrivastva	MD Tutor	Member	8318082954		
9	Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary	Chief Warden	Member	9618405458		
10	Mr. Amarkant Tyagi (S.I.)	Chowki Incharge, Nadarganj	External Member	7983075891		

11	Mr. Anil Shukla	Local Guardian	Member	7983075891
12	Mr. Habib Ahmad	Local Guardian	Member	9307727136
13	Nikhil Srivastava	Local Media (Ek Sandesh)	Member	8299589254
14	Dr. Mani Madan	"Lucknow ladies circle 84"NGO	Member	9935794203

Anti-Ragging Squad							
S.No.	Name	Designation	Committee	Contact No.			
1	Prof. Dr. Rajesh K.S. Tomar	Chief Proctor	Chairman	9706044312			
2	Prof. (Dr.) Sathiyaseelan. G	Professor, Faculty of Nursing	Member	7825075548			
3	Mr. Paresh Pandey	Chief Security Officer	Member	7525020786			
4	Ms. Chanchala Srivastva	Dy. Chief Security Officer	Member	9453790083			
5	Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary	Chief Warden	Member	9618405458			
6	Ms. Anita Sharma	Warden (Girls Hostel)	Member	6392838412			

RAGGING IS A CRIMINAL OFFENCE AND THE CULPRITS WILL ATTRACT PUNITIVE ACTION AS MENTIONED IN THE UGC REGULATIONS

(www.antiragging.in/assets/pdf/annexure/Annexure-I.pdf)

www.ugc.ac.in